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By X. G. Wamock (Womack?),
Commenced drilling March 18,-1901; completed drill ing, July 16, 1901
Conductor, 20'; 10" casing, 101'; 8w, 63Wt; 6L, 17631,
See if published in Braxton-Clay Report,
, . e T e,
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Top. Bottom, Thicknese,

Sand cC - 60 60
Red rock €6 - 515 455
Sand P15 - 575

Slate - 5715 - 853 78
First Cow Run Sand €53 - 685 32
Slate €25 - &1L 129
Coal g1l - 8= 6
Second Cow Run Sangd 820 - 995 175
Slate 995 ~ 1150 155
Sand 1150 - 1168 18
Slate 1168 - 1385 217
Lime 1385 - 1Loo 15
Salt Sand 1Loo - 1570 170
Slate 1570 - 1575 5
Salt Sand 1575 - 1698 123
Lime 1698 - 1753 55
Slate 1753 - 1763 10
Big Lime 1763 - 1859 96
Big Injurn Sand 1859 - 1869 10
Slate 1869 - 2475 €06
Lime 2u75 ~ 2620 1b5
Slate, to bottom 620 - 3000 380
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..,....ﬁistrﬁce. Ronne County, W. Va.
An Q.M
Commonced drilling Mar. 18, 190%; completed drilling July 16, 1901.
Conductor, 20%; 10" eastng, 1017 l&* 634r: 610, 17631,

Top. Boties.
Samd n- 50
Red rok 50 . 515
fand | 515 - 575
Slate 515 ~ 653
Pirst Cow Run Sand 553 - 625
Slate 625 . £1h
Coal £1% . 220
Seccnd Cow Fun Sand 822 - 9%
S1late 995 - 1150
Sand 150 - 1162
Slnte 1168 - 1385
Time 1385 - 1b00
$alt Sand 1400 - 1570
Slate 1570 « 1575
galt Sand 1575 - 1698
Line 1698 - 1753
Slate 1753 - 1763
Big Lims 1763 - 1859
Pig Injun Sand 1850 - 1859
Slete 1869 . 2475
Line 275 . 2620
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he G Wmnock (Womack?).

Commonged Harch 18, 1901; fimished, July 16, 1 0l. Q) -
Conductor, 20%; 10" casing, 101%; gt 631;’- <", 17630, 16 LAY NE
Tﬁpo tho
Sand 0- 6O
Red rock €0 - 515
Sand 515 - )1'5
flate ggs -
Sand 3 - g
91ate 632 - 51
Coal Eld o
Sand 820 - qgs
Slate 995 - 1150
fand 1150 - nna
glate 1168 - 1
Limeatone 1&
21t Sund - 157&
late 1570 - 1575
431t Sand 1575 - 1698
Linestone 1698 -~ 1753
Slate 1753 - 1763
Big Liuve 1763 - 1850
Pig Injan Sand 11:@ - 1669
2late - 2u75
Limestone 2475 - 2620
Flute to botton of well 2620 - 10



